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ZE BEDEU
SAITAMA
BICO PRETO
AIR TIME
AGRESSIVO
RISCA FACA
CAMISA 12

Anilha

acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
arena

acpi

FRED
THIAGO
GUITO
THIAGO / DAVI
THIAGO / DAVI
GILDASIO
THIAGO / DAVI

COLEIRO PARDO 06/11/2022
ACPI - Itaborali

Cidade
TANGUA
ITABORAI
TANGUA
TANGUA
TANGUA
ITABORAI
TANGUA

10/15 min
0/121
0/83
0/80
0/64
0/62
0/36
0/10

Pontos
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